
Glen Rock Community School Preschool Calendar 2023-2024

School Starts 3 Year Old & Pre-K Class, Early
Dismissal 12:00 pm

Thursday, September 7

School Starts 2 ½ Year Old Class Tuesday, September 12

Yom Kippur School and Office Closed Monday, September 25

Teacher Planning 3 Year Old & Pre-K Class, Early
Dismissal 12:00 pm

Monday, October 9

Election Day School and Office Closed Tuesday, November 7

NJEA Teacher Convention Week School and Office Closed Thursday, November 9 & Friday,
November 10

2 ½ Year Old Class 2 ½ Year Old Class Closed Tuesday, November 7, Wednesday,
November 8, Thursday, November 9

Pre-Thanksgiving Holiday 3 Year Old & Pre-K Class, Early
Dismissal 12:00 pm

Wednesday, November 22

Thanksgiving Holiday School and Office Closed Thursday, November 23

Professional Day for Teachers 3 Year Old & Pre-K Class, Early
Dismissal 12:00 pm

Wednesday, December 6

Parent Teacher Conference 3 Year Old & Pre-K Class, School
Closed

Thursday, December 7

Winter Break 3 Year Old & Pre-K Class & Office,
Early Dismissal 12:00 pm

Friday, December 22

Winter Break School and Office Closed Monday, December 25 - Friday,
December 29

New Year’s Day Holiday School and Office Closed Monday, January 1

Martin Luther King Day School and Office Closed Monday, January 15

President’s Day Holiday/Recess School and Office Closed Monday, February 19 & Tuesday,
February 20

Parent Teacher Conference 3 Year Old & Pre-K Class, School
Closed

Monday, March 11

Spring Break School and Office Closed Monday, March 25 - Friday, March
29

Memorial Day School and Office Closed Monday, May 27

Last Day for 2 ½ Year Old Last Day for 2 ½ Year Old Thursday, June 13

Last Day for 3’s and Pre-K 3 Year Old & Pre-K Class, Early
Dismissal 12:00 pm

Wednesday, June 19


